
Student Accommodation for NSSS 2026 

1. Bethel Prayer House, Umñiuh Road, Umbir, Meghalaya 793122 
(https://maps.app.goo.gl/afTkmbXP6kJKjtWp7) 
Contact: 9101178133  
 

Full Name Symposium Registration ID   

Jeenat ferdos  NSSS2026REG1552 

Mimansa Sinha NSSS2026REG1540 

Ruchita Shah NSSS2026REG1734 

Bivanjit Paul  NSSS2026REG0830 

Nasmi S Anand NSSS2026REG1181 

Niyati Mevada NSSS2026REG1784 

KHUSHBU NSSS2026ABS199 

BALARAMDAS K R NSSS2026ABS646 

Savitha M S NSSS2026REG0396 

Saili Kumari Keshri NSSS2026REG0801 

Lakshana R NSSS2026REG1347 

Harshajit Bose  NSSS2026REG2149 

Ayushi Chhipa NSSS2026ABS095 

Rajnandni Bharti NSSS2026REG0942 

ARCHA P CHANDRAN NSSS2026REG1698 

SHAIK FASIHA BEGUM NSSS2026REG1664 

Pranjali Padhye NSSS2026REG0599 

NILANJANA SENGUPTA NSSS2026REG0964 

Reena Chaudhary NSSS2026REG0915 

Pranjal Joshi NSSS2026REG1867 

Krittika Roy NSSS2026REG0956 

Harithasree S. NSSS2026REG0303 

Ayush Singh NSSS2026REG1280 

Aayushi Verma NSSS2026REG1229 

Harsha M NSSS2026REG1318 

Jyotirmoy Haloi NSSS2026REG0098 

Km Swarnima  NSSS2026REG2084 

Ankita Chaurasia  NSSS2026REG1075 

VADGAMA DHYANI DHARMENDRABHAI NSSS2026REG1078 

Minakshi Singh NSSS2026REG1349 

Deeksha Rai NSSS2026REG1282 

Neha NSSS2026REG1693 

Shimna Kannoth NSSS2026REG1034 

Arya Sudhakaran  NSSS2026REG1841 

AMRUTHA K U NSSS2026REG1802 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/afTkmbXP6kJKjtWp7


Arya Ashok NSSS2026REG0896 

Abinayadevi N NSSS2026REG0716 

Samhitha Vangaveeti NSSS2026REG0558 

Vangaveeti Samhitha NSSS2026REG0558 

Geetanjali Laxman Sambhaji  NSSS2026REG0316 

Deepa kumari NSSS2026REG1342 

Shipra NSSS2026REG0111 

Archana R.K NSSS2026ABS759 

Dr. Swapna. M NSSS2026REG1291 

Komal NSSS2026REG0928 

Sananda Mondal  NSSS2026-230991991767 

Pragya Parmita Konwar NSSS2026REG1667 

Majji Gowri Sai Sree NSSS2026REG2297 

Kiran NSSS2026REG0889 

Samruddhi Rohokale NSSS2026REG2406 

Urjita Shah NSSS2026REG0148 

Mrigna Narain NSSS2026-441784990370 

Tamanna Singh NSSS2026REG1362 

Dimpee Gogoi NSSS2026REG2449 

Riya NSSS2026REG1224 

 

2. Guest House ICAR NEH Campus, Umiam 793103  
(https://maps.app.goo.gl/5UmVN8NMEqNXQkdY9) 
Contact: 9862571324  
 

Full Name Symposium Registration ID   

Subhrajit rath NSSS2026REG0832 

Keshav Aggarwal NSSS2026REG0118 

Nishant Tiwari NSSS2026REG1674 

Pranjal Chaturvedi NSSS2026REG1205 

Subhajit Hazra NSSS2026REG0688 

Rishav Sahoo NSSS2026REG1579 

Subhash Chandra Kaushik  NSSS2026REG0249 

Biakthansanga Ralte NSSS2026REG2288 

Vishal Sarkar NSSS2026REG1597 

Ankit Prakash Singh NSSS2026REG1682 

Harsha Avinash Tanti NSSS2026REG0302 

Amar Deep NSSS2026ABS273 

Deepanshu Chouhan NSSS2026REG0121 

Akshank Tyagi NSSS2026REG0470 

BIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE NSSS2026REG1638 

Simanta Das NSSS2026REG1651 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/5UmVN8NMEqNXQkdY9


 

3. ICSSR North Eastern Regional Centre, NEHU Campus, Umshing, 
Shillong 793 022 (https://maps.app.goo.gl/4B5abp7eQTxseRrE9) 

 

Full Name Symposium Registration ID   

Lakshya Rasaprolu NSSS2026ABS530 

Dr. Jhuma Biswas NSSS2026REG2090 

OINDRILA NATH NSSS2026REG0224 

Moumita Roy NSSS2026REG1567 

Munjiba M M NSSS2026REG1269 

Taraknath Bera NSSS2026REG0304 

Siddhartha Mahesha Pundit NSSS2026REG0868 

Shubhangi Singh NSSS2026REG0970 

Somnath Adak NSSS2026REG1007 

Alla Saikrishna NSSS2026REG1417 

Jashanpreet Singh Dingra NSSS2026REG0730 

Sujit Das NSSS2026REG1974 

Sathyaseelan M  - 

Uday Bhattacharjee NSSS2026REG1762 

Aniket Chakraborty NSSS2026REG1131 

Partha Jyoti Sahu NSSS2026REG1570 

Supratim Chatterjee NSSS2026REG1650 

ARIFUL HOQUE NSSS2026REG1063 

SUBHADEEP MUKHERJEE NSSS2026REG0933 

Suyash Sharma NSSS2026REG1281 

ANTARA DEY NSSS2026REG1066 

Rozi Baishya  NSSS2026REG1592 

Anjali Padey  NSSS2026REG0180 

Dr. Jaipal Singh NSSS2026REG0345 

Reuben Samson Yaqub  - 

Adarsh Jain NSSS2026REG0997 

Shiba Shankar Gouda  NSSS2026REG1498 

Chungkham Thombson NSSS2026REG1543 

Vedant Kothari  NSSS2026REG1829 

sathiyavel C NSSS2026REG0708 

 

 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/4B5abp7eQTxseRrE9


4. The English and Foreign Languages University (EFLU), Shillong 
Campus, Umshing-Mawkynroh, Shillong - 793022 located in North 
Eastern Hill University (NEHU) Campus 
(https://maps.app.goo.gl/kkJ7SVAymD7KDjhN9) 

Full Name Symposium Registration ID   

MEENAKSHI S NSSS2026REG0475  

Arunkumar KL NSSS2026REG1704 

AMAL K K NSSS2026REG1770 

Vikas NSSS2026REG1000 

SANTHOSH V N NSSS2026REG0989 

Ghanashyam Sharma  NSSS2026REG1466 

Riya Mol P NSSS2026REG0978 

H.Z.Vanlalrochana NSSS2026REG0813 

Arnob Sarkar NSSS2026REG0981 

Kunchala Sivakuamr NSSS2026ABS495 

Vemula Varaprasad NSSS2026REG1009 

Vankadara Ram Kumar NSSS2026REG1587 

Ramyakrishna Enugonda  NSSS2026REG0867 

Alugoju Kalyan Teja NSSS2026REG0975 

Sanjana Mukherjee  NSSS2026REG1473 

Chinmoy Patar NSSS2026REG1684 

Sirsha Nandy NSSS2026REG1411 

PRITAM HORE NSSS2026REG1220 

 
5. U Kiang Nongbah Guest House (Old Guest House) NEHU, Shillong, 

Meghalaya (https://maps.app.goo.gl/e1nGqmskHSqeteNU9) 
Contact: 7627945372  
 

Full Name Symposium Registration ID   

Satish Nande NSSS2026REG1914 

RIYA RAJU K NSSS2026REG1688 

Kanak Bramhanand Sharma NSSS2026REG1072 

Kavita NSSS2026REG1847 

Sipra Hota NSSS2026ABS236 

SATYANDRA MOHAN SHARMA NSSS2026REG1079 

Rama Subramanian V NSSS2026REG1542 

ABHINAV KUMAR SHUKLA NSSS2026REG1348 

Shrivansh Panwar NSSS2026REG0292 

Tandule Chakradhar Rao NSSS2026REG1490 

Sahil Semwal  NSSS2026REG2177 

Dipjyoti Patgiri NSSS2026REG1272 

Jeevan Upadhyaya NSSS2026REG0953 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/kkJ7SVAymD7KDjhN9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/e1nGqmskHSqeteNU9


AADARSH RAJ SHARMA NSSS2026REG1165 

Aakash Gupta NSSS2026ABS525 

Dibyendu Misra NSSS2026REG1012 

M. Sathyaseelan NSSS2026REG1513 

Sayantan Pal NSSS2026REG1223 

Amlan Pal NSSS2026REG2242 

Nishanth M NSSS2026ABS895 

Chakrala B N Siddhartha  NSSS2026REG2239 

Vivek Krishnan NSSS2026REG0876 

Vaishnav Bartaria NSSS2026REG1899 

Parv Mangal NSSS2026REG0843 

Rathinam Ramasamy J  NSSS2026-355403863020 

 

6. U Tirot Sing Syiem Guest House (New Guest House) NEHU, Shillong, 
Meghalaya (https://maps.app.goo.gl/FGE7AveRYtiM5URTA) 
Contact: 7627945371 

Full Name Symposium Registration ID   

Pratibha Gautam NSSS2026ABS599, 

Swagata Mukhopadhyay NSSS2026REG0209 

Dipanjana De NSSS2026REG0587 

Sukanya Bhattacharya NSSS2026REG0593 

Marylina Das NSSS2026REG1653 

Himashree Das NSSS2026REG1039 

Anindita Borah NSSS2026REG1166 

Preeti Kumari NSSS2026REG0990 

TUNIR KUNDU NSSS2026REG1197 

Rajit Shrivastava NSSS2026REG0739 

Muskan Agarwal   - 

Richa Bhardwaj  NSSS2026REG1763 

Neha NSSS2026REG1779 

DIPAK KR CHAKRABORTY NSSS2026REG0256 

Jayasree Dhali NSSS2026REG0968 

Soumyasree Guin NSSS2026REG0706 

SUMON KUMAR MONDAL NSSS2026REG1546 

Devanshi Verma  NSSS2026REG1302 

ARUN JO MATHEW NSSS2026REG1086 

Aathira K P NSSS2026REG1334 

Amrutha S NSSS2026ABS274 (PS4) 

Jyoti NSSS2026ABS611 

Aman Das NSSS2026REG1245 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/FGE7AveRYtiM5URTA


ajay sharma NSSS2026REG1103 

Sakshi Chaudhary NSSS2026REG1100 

Anju Kumari NSSS2026REG1656 

Soumita Chakraborty NSSS2026ABS363 

Chandan NSSS2026REG0556 

Rupesh Behera NSSS2026REG1612 

Suraj Dhiwar NSSS2026REG1001 

Shibotosh Biswas NSSS2026REG0322 

Sankalp Srivastava NSSS2026REG1204 

Masroor Bashir Sofi NSSS2026REG1150 

Tushar Ubarhande  NSSS2026REG1725 

Koshvendra Singh NSSS2026REG1870 

Kuramapu Prem Sai Mahesh  NSSS2026REG0944 

ANNAREDDY RAMANJULA REDDY NSSS2026REG1669 

Dhavalkumar Pravinsinh Solanki NSSS2026REG1881 

Santanu Maity NSSS2026REG0987 

Rakshit Chauhan NSSS2026REG0962 

Ajay Kumar Saini NSSS2026REG1279 

Bijoy Dalal NSSS2026REG1569 

Kshitiz Upadhyay NSSS2026REG1748 

Hrishav Das NSSS2026REG0955 

Roshan Nath NSSS2026REG1467 

Dharmendra Kumar Kamat NSSS2026REG1707 

Kartik Ghanshyam Gokhe NSSS2026REG1591 

Pryanshu Basur NSSS2026REG1132 

Swayam Kalburgi NSSS2026REG1405 

Ashish Kumar Mandal NSSS2026REG1738 

Lekhraj Saini NSSS2026REG1819 

SHUBHADEEP BISWAS NSSS2026REG0880 

Abhijeet Dutta NSSS2026REG1146 

Shubham Magar NSSS2026REG1295 

Ballambettu Milan Shankar Bhat NSSS2026REG0963 

Sandip Bhattacharyya NSSS2026REG0149 

Shatakshi Chamoli  NSSS2026REG1315 

 


